TEN TEGAM WAY, GENEVA, OHIO 44041 • TEL: 440-466-6100 • FAX: 440-466-6110 • E-MAIL: sales@tegam.com • WEBSITE: www.tegam.com
Simplicity, Accuracy, and Cost Effectiveness...
SYSTEM IIA
AUTOMATIC POWER METER
CALIBRATION SYSTEM
10 MHz to 18 GHz
(expandable 100 KHz to  40 GHz)
The System IIA can perform many other functions such as:

YOUR GLOBAL SOURCE FOR TEST
AND MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
1805B RF Level Controller √√ √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
F1109 Feedthrough Power Standard (10 MHz to 18 GHz) √√ √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
SYSIIA-
SureCal SureCal Power Sensor Calibration Software √√ √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
138-645 Accessory Kit √√ √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
1583-3 1 Meter GPIB Cable (X3) √√ √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
1585-1000 36” RF Cable SMA Male Connectors √√ √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
OPT.Z540 ANSI/NCSL Z540-1-1994 Compliant
(1805) Calibration with Data for the 1805B √√ √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
M1110 Terminating Power Standard √√ √√ √√
1806 Dual Type IV Power Meter √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
OPT.Z540 ANSI/NCSL Z540-1-1994 Compliant
(1806) Calibration with Data for the 1806 √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
F1117 Feedthrough Power Standard (50 MHz to 26.5 GHz) √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
1585-1008 36” RF Cable 3.5mm Male Connectors √√ √√ √√ √√ √√
1820 Mount Heater √√ √√ √√
M1118 Terminating Power Standard (50 MHz to 26.5 GHz) √√ √√
1107-8 Waveguide Power Standard (26.5 to 40 GHz) √√ √√ √√
1585-1009 36” RF Cable 2.92mm Male Connectors √√ √√ √√
1107-8 Waveguide Power Standard (26.5 to 40 GHz)
(used to cal first 1107-8) √√
Sys